tecsis LP •  771-F Dearborn Park Lane  •  Worthington, OH 43085
Email: info@tecsis.us  •  Internet: www.tecsis.us
If you have further questions, please call:  (614) 430-0683  •  Facsmile: 614-431-6957
Model XLP58Universal Pancake Load Cell, mV/V Output
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS (FSO is Full Scale Output)
EXCITATION 10 VDC, 15 VDC max
OUTPUT
25 lbs & below

MS3102E-14S-6P or equal
STANDARD CALIBRATION Positive in Tension
Capacity (lbs) Ordering Example
50 XLP58-0050
1,000 XLP58-001K
500,000 XLP58-500K
Ranges (lbs) D H A B C T E F G
5 - 25 2.50 .80 .18 6 2.00 1/4-28UNf .82 .75 1.25
50 - 1,000 3.00 1.00 .28 6 2.25 3/8-24UNF .82 .75 1.25
2,000 - 5,000 3.50 1.00 .34 6 2.63 1/2-20UNF .82 .75 1.25
7,500 - 15,000 5.50 1.80 .40 8 4.50 1-14UNS 1.25 1.50 2.00
20,000 - 50,000 6.00 1.80 .53 8 4.88 1 1/2-12UNF 1.25 1.50 2.00
75,000 - 100,000 9.00 2.50 .66 12 7.75 2-12UN 1.25 1.50 2.00
150,000 - 200,000 11.0 3.00 .78 12 9.50 2 1/2-12UN 1.25 1.50 2.00
300,000 - 500,000 14.0 4.25 1.0 12 11.75 3 1/2-8UN 1.25 1.50 2.00
Measuring ranges
• 5 to 500,000 lbs
Features
• High Accuracy